
COMM INTER OF S R/W OF DEVANE
ST & E R/W OF LAKE CITY AVE,
SW ALONG E R/W 344.25 FT FOR

FRIER LAND HOLDINGS INC
12788 US HIGHWAY 90 W
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

34-3S-16-02483-900

2700 VEH SALE/REPAIR
06

34316.00 1.00/

05/31/2023 KS 7.43 345,495 0 0 345,495

STANDARD
1

57,832
20,304

345,495
423,631

0
423,631

0
423,631
423,631

0

425,095

1258/2235 6/28/2013 WD U I 43 794,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES A DEVANE FAMI

FRIER LAND HOLDINGS

1258/2207 6/28/2013 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNNE DEVANE BOYD & C

CHARLES A DEVANE FA
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14-0163 COMMERCIAL 225 04/29/2014

10986 M H 125 04/04/1996

10987 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/04/1996

10988 PUMP/UTPOL 0 04/04/1996

6921 M H 60 03/09/1993

HX Base Yr

4181 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 936 105.6951 78.21 73,205 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 53,383

FOP 240 30 72 4,448

1,104 936 57,832

BAS= W36 S24 E16 FOP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E20 N24$.

BAS

36

24

16 20

24

FOP12

20

12

20

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 55 84 4,620.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,158

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 540.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 810

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,860

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 34 816.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,976

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

20,304

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CG 0.00 0.00 7.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 46,500.00 46,500.00 345,495


